SYSTEM : 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 12/21/12
FROGRAM HO: PNB1SBNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUM TIME : 15:0%1:05
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: B15BHW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE NO : 1
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 01/31/2D0132
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
Other Ocher
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHAP
SSN Hame Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
DIAZ, ROBERT 01/01/2012 01/01/2012 Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information

VANWETTERING, PATRICK ¢1/01/2013 01/01/2013

BICOFSKY, DAVID 10/15/2012 10/15/2012

IRCE, MAUREEN 01/01/200% YES 01/01/2010

BPRUITT, HENRY 093 012012 YES 09/01/2012 YES

KEARRNS, PAUL 08,/18/2012 08/18/2012

JAVIER, EDWARD 01/01/2012 YES g1/o1/2012

MCCAIN, DARREN 05/01/2010 YES 05/01/2010 YES

MCCAIN, ROBERT 01/01/2013 01/01/2013

CARROLL, JAMES 0s/o1/2009 01/01/2010

WIECENSKI, BRYAN 01/01/2013 YES 01/01/2033

TESSER, SCOTT 01/01/2013 YES 0170172013 YES

TOMS, STEPHEN e2/13/2011 02/13/2011

PASTRYK, MICHAEL 01,/01/72012 YES 01/01/2012

CHALOUB, MICHAEL 01/01/2012 YES 0r1/01/2012 YES

DAVIP, JUSTIN 0271372011 02/13/2011

CRONIN, ANGELA 03/17/2012 03/17/2012

CARUSO, THOMAS 05/01/2010 YES 05/01/2010 YES

GRADO, JOHN 11/01/2008 YES 01/01/2010

KRIEGEL, SETH 0470172010 YES 04 /01 2010 YES

BARCA, NICHOLAS 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES

MCCALL, KEVIN a7/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES

MASSARQ, ANTHONY 03/16/2012 03/16/2012

MACKEY, SERN 07/01/2010 YES 07/01/2010 YES



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 12/21/12

PROGRAM NO: PNB15BNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TRERSURY RUN TIME : 15:01:07

FREQUEKRCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: B15BNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE HO 2

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERICD ENDING 01/31/2013
101300 TEANECK TOWNSHIP

other Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
55H Hame Waiver Darte Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
DEMERCHANT, JASON 08/01/2011 08/01/2011
MELFI, DANIEL 01/01/2010 01/01/2010
R ions in rdance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
ANNILLO, JOHN 10/01/2011 lo/01/2011 edactions ?CFO dance F Js
Personal Identifying Information
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 03/01/200% YES 01/01/2010 YES
ANTIKOGRI, CHARLES 03/13/2011 03/13/2011
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 07/18/2009 01/01/2010
DALESSIO, DANIEL 01/01/2012 01/01/2012
PUGLIZT, CATHY 07/14/2012 07/14/2012
LI, WEILEE 01/01/2012 01/01/2012

Total Waiver For Employer 101100 : i3


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

SEN

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

101300 - TEANECK TOWKSHIP

Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

DIAZ, ROBERT
BICOFSKY, DAVID
IKCE, MAUREEN
PRULTT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALOQUA, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHHN
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACEREY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JASCN

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN

01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2009 YES
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
01/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
09/01/2009
01/01/2013 YES
o1/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
¢i1/01/2012 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/16/2012
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011
01/01/2013

STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERICD ENDING 02/28/2013

Other
RX SHBP - SEHBP

Waiver Date RX Cov
01/01/2012
10/18/2012
0i/0r/2010
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
G1/01/2012
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2010 YES
03/16/2012
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011

01/01/2013

RUH DATE : 01/24/13
RUN TIME : 02:57:10
REPORT NO: B1SBNW-2
PAGE NO : 1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 8341 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 01/24/13
PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME

: D2:57:13
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEZFITS REPORT NO: B15BNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM BAGE NO - 2
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 02/28/2013
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
Other Other
Health SHBP-SERBP X SHBP-SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov

MELFI, DANIEL 01/01/2010 01/01/2010
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 03/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
ANTINORI, CHARLES 03/13/2011 03/13/2011
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 07/18/2009 01/01/2010 Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
DALESS1O, DANIEL 01/01/2012 01/01/2012 Personal Identifying Information
PUGLISI, CATHY 07/14/2012 07/14/2012
LIU, WEILEE 01/01/2012 61/01/2012

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 31


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM ; 5343
PROGRAM HO: PNE1SBNW
FREQUENCY

REQUEST

DIAZ, ROBERT
BICOFSKY, DAVID
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KERRNS, FAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENEKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEN
BASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADQ, JOHN
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MCCALL, KEVIHN
MASSARD. MNTHORY
MACKEY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT., JASGON

RAMIREZ. STEPHEN

Hame

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

PIVISION OF PENSIONS AND DENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD EKDING 03/31/2012)

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

other
Health SHEP-SEHBP
Waiver bate Health Cov

01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/200% YES
09/01/2012 YES
0B8/18/2012
01/01/2012 YES
os/01/2010 YES

09 0L/ 2009

61/01/72013 YES
0:/0172012 YES
02/13/2011
031/01/2012 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2021
03/17/2012
0s/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/16/2012
07/01/2010 YES
68/01/2011
01/01/2013

other
RX SKHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Darte RX Cov
01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/20¢11
01/01/2012
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
04/01/2020 YES
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2010 YES
03/16/2012
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011

01/01/2013

RUM DATE : 02/22/13

RUN TIME 18:40:20
REPORT NO: B1SBRW-2
PAGE HO 1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM 1 5343
PROGRAM HO: PNB1SBNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

58N Hama

MELFI, DANIEL
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DALESSIO, DANIEL
PUGLISI, CATHY

LIU, WEILEE

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BEMNEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSIKG SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDIKG 03/31/2013

101300 - TEANECK TOWKSHIP

QUther
Health SHBEP-SEHBP RX
wWwalver Date Health Cov Waiver Date

01/01/2010 01/01/2010
03/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010
03/313/2011 03/13/2011
01/18/200% 01/01/2010
01/01 2012 017012012
07/14/2012 07/14/2012
01/01/2012 01/01/20%2

other
SHBP - SEHBP
RX Cov

RUN DATE : 02/22/13
RUN TIME : 18:40:22
REPORT NO: B815BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5341
PROGRAM NO: PN815BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

85N Hami:

IAZ, ROBERT

BICOFSKY, DAVID
1NCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEFHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHRLOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHN
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACKEY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JASON

RMMIREZ, STEPHEN

STATE OF
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

NEW JERSEY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE MEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 04/30/2012

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/200% YES
09/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
oi/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
09/01/2009
01/01/2013 YES
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
oi/or/2012 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/91/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/16/2012
07/01/2010 YES
0B/01/2011
01/01/2013

RX
Waiver Date
01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012
pa/f18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
62/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
mi/01/2020
04/01/2010
ol/01/2012
a1/01/2010
03/16/2012
07/01/2010
08/01/2011

01/01/2013

Other

RUN DATE : 03/22/13

RUN TIME 19:54:30
REPORT KD: B1SBNW-2
PRGE KO ¢ 1

SHBP-SEHBP

RX Cov

¥ES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM J
PROGRAM NO:
FREQUERCY

55N

Total Waiver

5343
FN8158NW
REQUEST

MELFI, PANIEL
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DALESSIO, DANIEL
PUGLISI, CATHY

LIU, WEILEE

For Employer 101300 :

Other
Health SHIP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2010
03/01/2009 YES
03/13/2012
07/18/2009
o1/01/2012
07/14/2012

01/01/2012

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 04/30/201)
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

RX
Waiver Date

01/01/2010
01/01/2010
03/13/2011
01/01/2010
01/01/2012
07/14/2012

01/01/2012

Other
SHRP-SEHBP
RX Cov

TES

RUN DATE : 03/22/13
RUN TIME : 19:54:33
REPORT NO: B15BNW-2
PAGE NO : 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 04/23/13

PROGRAM NO: PKB15BNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME ; 04:09:42
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIQONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: B15BNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE NO = 1

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDIKG 05/31/2013
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
55N Hame Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RA Cov
DIAZ, ROBERT 01/01/2012 01/01/2012
BICOFEKY, DAVID 10/15/2012 10/15/2012
INCE, MAUREEN 01/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010
PRUITT, HENRY 09/01/2012 YES 09/01/2012 YES
KEARNS, PAUL 08/18/2032 08/18/2012
JAVIER, EDWARD 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012
LSS LD R LB ELED YES 0s/01/2010 YES Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
CARROLL, JAMES 05/01/2009 01/01/2010 Personal Identifying Information
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 0l1/01/2012 YES 01/01/2013
TESSER, SCOTT 01/01/2013 YES 01/01/2013 YES
TOMS, STEPHEN 02f13/2011 0271372011
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 01/01/2012 YES 01/0:1/2012
CHALOUB, MICHAEL 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES
DAVID, JUSTIN 02/13/2011 02/11/2011
CRONIN, AKRGELA 03/17/2012 03f17/2012
CARUSO, THOMAS 05/01/2010 YES 05/01/2010 YES
GRADG, JOHN 11/01/2008 YES 01/01/2010
KRIEGEL, SETH 04/01/2010 YES 04/01/2010 YES
BARCA, NICHOLAS 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 07/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
MASSARO, ANTHONY 03/16/2012 03/16/2012
MACEEY, SEAN p7/o01/2010 YES Q7/01/2010 YES
DEMERCHANT, JASON 08/01/2011 08/01/201%

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN 01/01/2013 01/01/2013



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
PROGRAM NO: PNB15BNW
FREQUENCY REQUEST

212101 Mameg

MELFI, DANIEL
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
RNTIKORI. CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DALESSIO, DANIEL
PUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

Total Wailver For Employer 101300 -

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSIKG SYSTEM

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 05/31/2013
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
Other
fiealth SHBP-SEHBP RX

Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date

01/01/2010 01/01/2010
03/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010
03/13/2011 03/13/2011
0?/18/2008 01/01/2010
01/01/2012 01/01/20%2
07/14/2012 07/14/2012
05/0:/2013 05/01/2013
01/01/2012 01/01/2012

other
SHBP -SEifBP
RX Cov

U

RUN DARTE : 04/23/13
RUN TIME : 04:09:47
REPORT NO: B1SBNW-2
PAGE KO 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM 1 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DARTE : ¢5/23/13

PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW DEPARTHENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME : 02:52:01
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REFORT NO: B15BNwW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE NO i

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 06/30/2013
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

other Other
Health SHBP - SEHBP RX SHEP-SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov

D1AZ, ROBERT 01/01/2012 0:/01/2012
BICOFSKY, DAVID 10/15/2012 10/15/2012
INCE, MAUREEN 01/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010
PRUITT, HEWRY 09/01/2012 YES 09/01/2012 YES
KEARNS, PAUL 08/18/20132 08/18/2012
JAVIER, EDWARD 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012
MCCAIN, DARREN 05/01/2010 YES 05/01/2010 YES
CARROLL, JAMES 05/01/2009 01/01/2010
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 01/01/2013 YES 01/01/2013
TESSER, SCOTT 01/01/2013 YES 01/01/2013 YES
TCMS, STEPHEN 02/13/2011 02/13/2011
PASTRYK. MICHAEL CRLRECE YES LRV EE Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
CHALOUB, MICHAEL 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES Personal Identifying Information
DAVID, JUSTIN 02/13/2011 02/13/2011
CRONIN, ANGELA 03/17/2012 03/17/2012
CARUSO, THOMAS 05/01/2010 YES 05/01/2010 YES
TR, SN I1/u1 /2008 YES ulfuif2ulo
KRIEGEL, SETH 04/01/2010 YES 04/01/2010 YES
BARCA, NICHOLAS 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 07/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
MASSARO, ANTHONY 03/16/2012 03/16/2012
MACKEY, SEAN 07/01/2010 YES 07/01/2010 YES
DEMERCHANT, JASON 08/01/2011 08/01/2011

RAMIREZ, STEFHEN 01/01/2012 01/01/2013



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
PROGRAM NO: PNB1GBNW

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

RUN DATE 05/23/13
RUN TIME : 02:52:03

FREQUENCY REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT KO: B15BNW.2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE NOQO 2
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 06/30/2013
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
Cther Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
S2H Hame Waiver Dare Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
MELFI. PANIEL 01/01/2010 01/01/2010
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 0301 ,2009 YES 0170172010 YES
ANTINQRI. CHARLES 03/13/2011 03/13/2011
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 07/18/2008 0i/01/2010
DALESSIO, DANIEL 01/01/2012 01/01/2012
PUGLISI, CATHY 07/14/2012 01/14/2012
MASON, MAURICE 05/01/2012 05/01/2013
LIV, WEILEE 01/01/2012 01/01/2012

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM

5343

PROGRAM NO: PNE15BNW

FREQUENCY

ESH

REQUEST

DIAZ, ROBERT
BICOFSKY, DAVID
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREHN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI., BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
bAVID, JUSTIN
CROMNIN, ANGELA
CARUS0, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHN
KRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, HICHOLAS
MCCALL, KEVIH
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACKEY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JhSON

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN

Hame

STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 06/22/13

DEPARTMENT OF THE TRERSURY RUN TIME : 05:12:20

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: B815BNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE KO = 1

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 07/31/2012

101200 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Health

g1/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2009
09/01/2012
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/0:/2010
0s/01/2009
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
02,1352011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
11/01/2008
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
o7foLf 2009
03/16/2012
07/01/2010
08/01/2011

01/01/2012

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Other
RX SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date RX Cov
01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012 YES
oas1a/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/2013 A A
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
o1/or/2013 ) Personal Identifying Information
02/13/2011
oifoif2012
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
0l/01/2010
04/01/2010 YES
o1/01/2012 YES
01/01/2010 YES
03/16/2012
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011

01/01/2013


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM 1 8343
PROGRAM NO: PNB1SENW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

ESH Mama

MELFI, DANIEL
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
BNTINCRI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DALESSIO, DANIEL
PUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

Total waiver For Employer 101300

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSIKG SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 07/31/2013

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
Other

Health SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cow

01/01/2010
03/01/2009 YES
03/13/2011
07/18/2009
ol/o1/2012
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

3z

other
RX SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Pate RX Cov

61/01/2010
01/01/2010 YES
03/13/2011
01/01/2010

01/3012
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

o1/01/2012

AUN DATE : 06/22/13
RUN TIME : 05:12:23
REPORT NO: B@1S5BNW-2

PAGE RO : 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
PROGRAM NO: FNB1SBNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

LEH

DIAZ, ROZERT
BICOFSKY, DAVID
IKNCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADOQ, JOHN
RRIEGEL, SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MCTALL, XKEVIN
MASSARQ, ANTHONY
MACREY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT., JASON

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN

Hame

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BEKEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPOAT FOR PERIOD ENDING 08/31/2013

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Healrth
Waiver Date
01/01/2012
10/15/2012
417012009
09/01/2012
08182012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
09/01/2009
0170172012
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
0l/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
0s/01/2010
1370172008
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
a7 0L/ 2009
03/16/2012
07/01/2010
o8/or/2o011

61/01/201]

Qther
SHBRP-SEHBP
Health Cov

YES

YES

YES

¥YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

RX

Waiver Date

61/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2010
69/01/2012
0E/10/2012
01/01/2012
85/01/2020
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
02/13/2011
81/01/2012
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
o1/01/2010
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
01/01/2010
03/16/2012
07/01/2010
08/01/2011

01/01/2013

Other
SHBP-SEHAP
RX Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

RUN DATE : 07/24/13
RN TIME : 02:32:26
REPORT NO: 815BNW-2
PAGE KD 1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 07/24/13

PROGRAM NO: PNS15BNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME : 02:32:28
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT HNO: B1SBNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION FROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE NO : 2

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDIKG 08/31/201)
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other other
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHAP-SEHBP
SEH Hame Waiver Date Healrh Cov Waiver Date RX Cowv
MELFI, DANIEL 01r/01/2010 01/01/2010
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 03/01/200% YES 01/01/2010 YES
ANTINORI, CHARLES 03/13/2011 03/13/20113
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 07/18/2009 01/01/2010
DALESSIG, DANIEL P1/0172012 O1/01/2012 N N
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
CAAMANO, SERGIO 08/01/2013 08/01/2013 Personal Identifying Information
PUGLISE, CATHY 07/14 /2012 07/14/2012
MASCN, MAURICE 050172013 05/01/2013
LIU, WEILEE 01/01/2012 01/01/2012

Total walver For Employer 101100

[


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM s §343 STATE OF NEW JERGSEY RUN DATE : 08/22/13

EROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW DEPRRTMENT OF THE TREASURY ARUN TIME : 02:32:20

FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: B8153NW-2
STATE HEALT# INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE KO : 1

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 09/30/2013
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
NHame Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov

DIAZ, ROBERT 01/01/2012 0170172012

BICOFSKY, DAVID ro/15/2012 10/15/2012

INCE, MAUREEN 01/01/2009 YES e1/01/2010

PRUITT, HENRY ps/01/2012 YES 05/01/2012 YES
KEARNS, PAUL 0a/i18/2012 08/18/2012

JAVIER, EDWARD 01/01/2012 0l1/01/2012
e VTSVELRIC) vee VTS vEe Redactions in gcpordance Wi_th N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1

Personal Identifying Information

CARROLL, JAMES 09/031/2009 01/01/2010

WIECENSKI, BRYAN 031/01/2013 YES 01/031/2012

TESSER, SCOTT 01/01/2013 YES 01/01/2012 YES
TOMS, STEPHEN 02/13/2011 02/13/2011

PASTRYK, MICHAEL 0170172012 YES 0:/D1/2012

CiALOUB, MICHAEL 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES
DAVID, JUSTIN 02/13/2011 02/1a3/2011

CRONIN, ANGELA 0371772012 03/17/2012

CARUSO, THOMAS 05/01/2010 YES 05/01/2010 YES
GRADG, JOHN 11/01/2008 YES 0l1/01/2010

KRIEGEL, SETH 0a/01/2010 YES 0470172010 YES
BARCA, NICHOLAS 01/01/2012 YES 01/01/2012 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 07/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
MASSARO, ANTHONY 03/16/2012 03/16/2012

MACKEY, SEAN 07/01/2010 YES 07/01/2010 YES
DEMERCHANT, JASON 08/01/2012 08/01/2011

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN 01/01/2013 01/01/2012



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 8343
PROGRAM NO: PN815BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

S5H Hamea

MELFI, DANIEL
CHAMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM
DALESSIO, DANIEL
CAAMAND, SERGIO
PUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

Toral wWaiver For Employer 1012300

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WARIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 09/30/2013

101300 - TEANECK TOWHSHIP
Other

Health SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2010
03/01/2009 YES
03/13/2011
07/18/2009
01/01/2012
08/01/2012
D7/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

other
RX SHBP- SEHBP
Wajver Date RX Cov

01/01/2010
p1/oi1/2010 YES
D3f13/2011
01/01/2010
0l/01/2022
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2¢12

RUN DATE : 08/22/13
RUN TIME : 02:32:23
REPORT KO: B15BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM 5

5343

PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW

FREQUENCY

SSN

REQUEST

DIAZ, ROBERT
BICOFSKY, DARVID
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KERRNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARRREN
CARROLL, JMMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADO, JOHN
KRIEGEL, SETH
BRRCA, NICHOLAS
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACKEY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JASON

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN

Health
Waiver Date

01/01/2012
10/15/2012
D1/01/2009
09/01/2012
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
05/01/2010
09/01/2009
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
¢3/17/2012
05/01/201¢
11/01/2008
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
07/01/2009
03/16/2012
07/01/2010
08/01/2011

01/01/2013

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
Health Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

STATE QF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/31/2013
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

RX

Waiver Date

01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2010
09/01/2012
ve/18/2012
0i/01/2012
05/01/2010
p1/R1/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010
0l/01/2010
04/01/2010
01/01/2012
01/01/2010
03/16/2012
07/01/20%0
08/01/2011

01/01/2013

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
RX Cov

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

RUN DATE : 09/24/13
RUN TIME : D03:56:34
REPORT HNO: BISBHW-2
PAGE NO 1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM

: 5343

PROGRAM NO: PNB1SBNW

FREQUENCY

SEN

REQUEST

Hame

MELFI, DANIEL
CHAMBERS. BRIAN
ANTINORE, CHARLES
BROUGHTGN, WILLIAM
DALESSIO, DANIEL
CAAMANG, SERGIO
PUGLISI, CATHY
MASON, MAURICE

LI, WEILEE

Toral Waiver For Employer 101300 : 3

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTHMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BEKEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFQRMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOQD ENDING 10/31/2013

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
other

Healcth SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2010
03/01/2009 YES
03/13/2011
07/18/200%
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

Other
RX SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date RX Cov

vi/01/2010
01/01/2010 YES
03/13/2011
010172010
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

D1/01/2012

RUN DATE 09/24/13
RUN TIME : 03:56:16
REPORT NO: 815BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343
FROGRAM NO: PNB15BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

55N Name

DIRZ, ROBERT
BICOFSKY, DAVID
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, FAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECEKSKI. BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEM
PASTRYK, MICHAREL
CHALOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADOQ, JOHN
KRIEGEL., SETH
BARCA, NICHOLAS
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACEEY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JASON

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN

STATE OF HNEW JERGSEY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERICD ENDING 11/30/2013

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/200% YES
0g/01/2012 YES
08/f18/2012
01/01/2012 YES
0s/o01/2010 YES
09/01/2009
01/01/2013 YES
01/01/2013 YES
121320101
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
L1f61/2008 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/16/2012
07/01/2010 YES
0B/01/2011
01/01/2013

Other
RX SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date RX Cov
01/01/2012
16/15/2012
0l1/01/2010
09/01/2012 YES
o8/1e8/2012
01/0172012
05/01/2010 YES
or1/0r/2010
0ifo1/2013
01/01/2013 YES
0271372011
01/031/2012
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
0ifi1r/2012
05/01/2010 YES
017012010
04/01/2010 YES
01/0i1/2012 YES
01/01/2010 YES
03/16/2012
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011

01/01/2013

RUN DATE : 10/23/13
RUN TIME : 04:15:46
REPORT NO: 815BNW-2
PAGE NO : 1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 8343
FROGRAM HO: PNB15BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

S5H Hama

MELFI, DANIEL
MARGULIES, STEPHEN
CHMMBERS, BRIAN
ANTINORI, CHARLES
BROUGHTON, WILLTAM
DALESSIO. DRNIEL
CARMANOQ, SERGIO
PUGLISI, CATHY

MASON, MAURICE

LIU, WEILEE

rotal Waiver For Employer 10LllcD

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT CF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSICNS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDINXG 11/30/2013

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
Other

Healrh SHBP-SEHBP

Waiver Date iealth Cov

0r/01/2010
11/01/2012
03/01/200% YES
03/13/2011 YES
07/18/2009
01/01/2012
08/01/2012
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

LE

RX

Waiver Date

01/01/2010
11/01/2011
01/01/2010
03/13/2011
01/01/2010
01/01/2012
08/01/2013
07/14/2012
05/01/2013

01/01/2012

RUN DATE : 10/23/121
RUN TIME : 04:15:48B
REPORT NO: 815BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

Other
SHBP-SEHBP
®X Cov

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 85343
PROGRAM NOD: PN815BNW
FREQUENCY : REQUEST

SSN Name

DIAZ, ROBERT
BICCFSKY, DAVID
INCE, MAUREEN
PRUITT, HENRY
KEARNS, PAUL
JAVIER, EDWARD
MCCAIN, DARREN
CARROLL, JAMES
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
TESSER, SCOTT
TOMS, STEPHEN
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
CHRLOUB, MICHAEL
DAVID, JUSTIN
CRONIN, ANGELA
CARUSO, THOMAS
GRADO, JOEHN
KRIEGEL, SETH
BRRCA, NICHOLAS
MCCALL, KEVIN
MASSARO, ANTHONY
MACREY, SEAN
DEMERCHANT, JASON

RAMIREZ, STEPHEN

STATE OF NEW JERSETY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BEMNEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSIKG SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FQR PERIOD ENDING 12/31/2013

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHEIP

Other
Health SHBP-SEHBP
Waiver Date Health Cov

01/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2009 YES
pDg/f01/2012 YES
08/i8/2012
01/01/2012 YES
05/01/2010 YES
0g/01/2009
01/01/2012 YES
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
oi1/o1/2012 YES
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
11/01/2008 YES
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
07/01/2009 YES
03/16/2012 YES
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011
01/01/2013

Other
RX SHEP-SEHBP

Waiver Date RX Cov
0l/01/2012
10/15/2012
01/01/2010
03/01/2012 YES
08/18/2012
01/01/2012
¢5/01/2010 YES
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2013 YES
02/13/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2012 YES
02/13/2011
03/17/2012
05/01/2010 YES
0i/0%:/2010
04/01/2010 YES
01/01/2012 YES
0i/01/2010 YES
03/16/2012 YES
07/01/2010 YES
08/01/2011

01/01/2012

RUN DATE : 11/21/13
RUN TIME : 03:57:23
REPORT NO: B15BNwW-2

PAGE NO

1

Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information
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Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
Personal Identifying Information



SYSTEM : 5343 STATE OF NEW JERSEY RUN DATE : 11/21/13

PROGRAM NO: PN815BNW DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY RUN TIME : 03:57:25
FREQUENCY : REQUEST DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS REPORT NO: B15BNW-2
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM PAGE KO : 2

WRIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING 12/31/2013
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

Other Other
Heaith SHBP-SEHBP RX SHBP-SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date X Cov
MELFI, DANIEL 0i/01/2010 01/01/2010
MARGULIES, STEPHEN 1i/031/2013 11/01/2013
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 03/01/2009 YES 01/01/2010 YES
ANTINQRI, CHARLES 03/i13/2011 YES 03/13/2011
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 07/18/2009 01/01/2030
DALESSIO, DANIEL 01/01/2012 61/91/2012
S B Y LU LGRS Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
PUGLISI, CATHY 07/14 /2012 07/14/2012 Personal Identifying Information
MASON, MAURICE 05/01/2013 05/01/2013
LIU, WEILEE 0r/01/2012 01/01/2012

Toral Waiver For Employer 101300 : 34


iabbasi
Text Box
Redactions in accordance with N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1
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